VC49,3 VS 57 PAR 54

Pos Licencia
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38
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CMA8890925
VB09721142
AM62167615
CM41770722
CM81694024
AMSE5781231
8819793736
CM06769147
CM05816941
AM51615535
8831776469
CM33807716
AMB83815525
CM11750632
AM83894393
AMS51793909
AM62759481
CM41771433
AM95050520
AM51888764
LV06821177
AM15791874
AM11701565
AMB84813195
MM21885797
AM84793882
LV06162359
9918809309
CM05162093
MMO06781308
AME4810120
8803699350
AMSE5781234
AM51890793
AMG8746706
AMC7761412
CB23770060
CB05819641
AM51807808
9906812015
GCb4911745
CM06785556
206772931
CM11815461
AMS51168476
MM21775019
AM15811130

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL INDIVIDUAL
MASCULINO Y FEMENINO SUB-16 DE PITCH & PUTT 2019

BIL BIL GOLF 23y 24 de Agosto 2019

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

JUGADOR

MARTEL GARRIDO, MARCOS
GUIBERT RUIZ DE LUZURIAGA, LANDER
RODRIGUEZ BURGOS, ARIAN
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO
ILLESCAS RODRIGUEZ, PABLO
CHRISTISON , SCOTT

MARTINEZ MARCHANTE, CURRO
GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO
HIDALGO PORTILLO, PABLO
RAMOS VIOLERO, JUAN

GARCIA DE LA OSADA, JORGE
GOMEZ DE LINARES, ALVARO
REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ LUMBRERAS, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SAMUEL
BERENGUEL CASAS, JOSE MANUEL
JIMENEZ ROMERO, SERGIO
SANCHEZ DE LAMADRID TRUJILLO, JAIME
DE LA SERNA GIL, DANIEL

BETORET DE SALAZAR, PEDRO
LEIVA MATES, VICTOR

GIL SALAS, LAURENTINO

DESOISA, SEBASTIAN

ALBACETE CARMONA, PABLO
BANOS RAMOS, ALBERTO

ROIG GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ MARTIN, PABLO

MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE
GONZALEZ VAIQUEZ, PABLO
PADILLA RUIZ, HUGO

CALERO CAMPILLO, ALVARO
CHRISTISON , ALEX

MEDIATO DIAZ, ENRIQUE
QUINTERO ORTIZ, DAVID

MORENO AYALA, MIGUEL ANGEL
MESTRE CARCELLER, VICENTE
ROUSAUD SABATE, JOAQUIM
TAMAYO BAUTISTA, ALEJANDRO
MARTIN PARRA, ISMAEL

DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIO

LUNA ANDRES, DAVID

MORA BELLIDO, MIGUEL
COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER
GUERRERO GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
GALINDO GARRE, JAVIER
CERVANTES PEREZ-ESTRADA, ESTEBAN
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VC49,3 VS 57 PAR 54

Pos Licencia

53

57

60

66
67
68

70

73
74
75

77
78
79
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9912780599
AM75161292
CM41773606
CM11793085
AMB4165742
AMS1819426
8804900503
AM11759755
LV06821178
CB28886208
AM11782658
208811991
LV65816962
AMS1798460
LV01819214
AM11699884
CMO06699756
AM84895387
CMO02162965
AMG8746708
106892667
AM05820309
AM83900379
AMS51820676
CM11169106
CMO06145234
GC05782074
CMA8883314
CM11820073
AM22941677
AM83884883
AMI5934810
CM52804838
AM11885346
AME4806922
AMSE3795921

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

JUGADOR

SARMIENTO NUNEZ, HANS
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JORGE
FERNANDEZ VINAGRE, IKER
LOPEZ BERNARDO, PABLO
BANOS RAMOS, GONZALO
MACIAS LOPEZ, AITOR

DIAZ BELLO, ALVARO

TORRES LOBATO, PABLO
BETORET DE SALAZAR, EDGAR
RICART CENDRA, MAX

GIL PEREZ, JUAN CARLO
CASTILLO ALONSO, PELAYO
BERGE CHICO, BRUNO

RAMIREZ LOPEZ, SAMUEL
IGLESIAS PASCUAL, ALVARO
PEREZ CRESPO, PELAYO

BRENES DIAZ, JUAN ZENON
ROMAN, ANDREAS

GARCIA ARMENTEROS, PEDRO
QUINTERO ORTIZ, MARIO
PRADES ANDIA, HUGO

MORAN AMADO, ANTONIO
ABOLAFIA ARAGONES, LUCAS
REBOSSIO INSUA, NICOLAS
PUREGGER , MAXIMILIAN
PEREZ-CABALLER BAEZA, JAIME
CASAS-ARRUTI CAVANILLAS, MANUEL
IZQUIERDO COVENAS, LEANDRO
PEREZ ESPEJO, NICOLAS
GONZALEZ BONILLA, JULIO
FERNANDEZ LUMBRERAS, RAFAEL
ALAEJOS SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
VILLANUEVA MERINO, BERNABE
AGUILAR BERENGUER, ALVARO
GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ-ARGAIZ, RAFAEL
MINCIARELLI , GIAN ANDREA
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